Position

Principal

Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.
Teacher On Special Assign
Class Size Red. Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher
Class Size Red. Teacher
Class Size Red. Teacher
Class Size Red. Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher
Class Size Red. Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher
School Secretary |

Site Computer Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Department Total Wages

Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

$148,409
$126,018
$114,348
$111,208
$107,494
$104,900
$103,980
$102,470
$102,433
$102,424
$100,282
$98,885
$94,945
$91,038
$85,583
$82,374
$81,818
$80,359
$79,576
$72,888
$72,408
$70,114
$65,200
$65,002
$63,975
$61,167
$57,676
$53,840
$49,639
$38,151

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,951
$49,662
$45,256
$44,385
$43,231
$42,653
$42,390
$42,047
$41,966
$41,937
$41,379
$41,035
$39,991
$38,929
$37,524
$36,493
$36,305
$35,944
$35,734
$33,933
$33,944
$33,240
$31,791
$31,644
$31,532
$30,827
$29,811
$24,183
$27,902
$24,861



Bilingual Office Asst.
Office Assistant
Elementary Campus Supv.
Coordinated Program Spec
Teacher

Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Library Media Specialist
Health Clerk
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Supervision Aide
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Supervision Aide

Para Educator Bilingual
Supervision Aide

Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Supervision Aide

Family & Community Ambass
Supervision Aide
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Recreation Leader
Supervision Aide

Recreation Leader

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

$37,287
$33,522
$32,428
$31,144
$26,667
$23,620
$22,531
$20,819
$20,363
$19,283
$18,839
$18,103
$17,497
$17,149
$16,954
$15,723
$14,860
$13,916
$13,324
$12,924
$12,407
$12,085
$12,032
$10,327

$9,813

$7,818

$4,344

$2,762

$1,516

$24,442
$22,819
$21,490
$22,873
$14,255
$17,299
$6,105
$5,654
$6,795
$5,260
$8,383
$5,384
$4,741
$4,635
$45
$45
$45
$33
$45
$3,521
$45
$3,205
$45
$45
$45
$15
$1,206
$23
$352



