Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$148,409	\$55,951
Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$126,018	\$49,662
Teacher On Special Assign		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$114,348	\$45,256
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$111,208	\$44,385
Sdc Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$107,494	\$43,231
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$104,900	\$42,653
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$103,980	\$42,390
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$102,470	\$42,047
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$102,433	\$41,966
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$102,424	\$41,937
Rsp Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$100,282	\$41,379
Sdc Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$98,885	\$41,035
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$94,945	\$39,991
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$91,038	\$38,929
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$85,583	\$37,524
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$82,374	\$36,493
Sdc Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$81,818	\$36,305
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$80,359	\$35,944
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$79,576	\$35,734
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$72,888	\$33,933
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$72,408	\$33,944
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$70,114	\$33,240
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$65,200	\$31,791
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$65,002	\$31,644
Sdc Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$63,975	\$31,532
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$61,167	\$30,827
Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$57,676	\$29,811
Class Size Red. Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$53,840	\$24,183
School Secretary I		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$49,639	\$27,902
Site Computer Tech		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$38,151	\$24,861

Bilingual Office Asst.	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$37,287	\$24,442
Office Assistant	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$33,522	\$22,819
Elementary Campus Supv.	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$32,428	\$21,490
Coordinated Program Spec	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$31,144	\$22,873
Teacher	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$26,667	\$14,255
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$23,620	\$17,299
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$22,531	\$6,105
Library Media Specialist	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$20,819	\$5,654
Health Clerk	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$20,363	\$6,795
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$19,283	\$5,260
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$18,839	\$8,383
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$18,103	\$5,384
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$17,497	\$4,741
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$17,149	\$4,635
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$16,954	\$45
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$15,723	\$45
Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$14,860	\$45
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$13,916	\$33
Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$13,324	\$45
Para Educator Bilingual	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$12,924	\$3,521
Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$12,407	\$45
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$12,085	\$3,205
Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$12,032	\$45
Family & Community Ambass	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$10,327	\$45
Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$9,813	\$45
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$7,818	\$15
Recreation Leader	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$4,344	\$1,206
Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$2,762	\$23
Recreation Leader	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$1,516	\$352